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PAGE 1 of 2 2
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3719 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 07 NONE 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Plumbing 8 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

8000 06 90,140 52.4400 22.02 1,984,883 1973 1973 0 55 0 50.00 20.00

1 MANUF LGHT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 83898

AOF 2,000 150 3,000 13,212

BAS 5,000 100 5,000 22,020

BAS 76,898 100 76,898 338,659

CAN 885 30 266 1,171

CAN 1,200 30 360 1,585

UDS 3,000 50 1,500 6,606

ULP 800 30 240 1,057

UST 5,751 50 2,876 12,666

95,534 90,140 396,977

BAS= W9 UST= N71 W81 S71 E81$ W341 N25 W178 S166 E76 AOF= E50
N40 W50 S40$ N40 E50 S40 E402 CAN= E15 PTR= E70 ULP= E40 S10
E20 N20 W60 S10$ W70$ N59 W15 S59$ N141$ PTR=N90 UDS= N30
W100 S30 E100$ S90$ PTR=N90 E30 CAN= E12 BAS= E50 N100 W50
S100$ N100 W12 S100$ W30 S90$.

BAS

341

25
178

166

76

40
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81
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50

40
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40
CAN

15

59

15

59

ULP40
20
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60

UDS 30

100

30

100

CAN100100 BAS

50

100

50

100

1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 49 1,470.00 UT 11.00 11.00 25 2008 2008 3 25 4,043

3 0161 3-STRAND B 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

4 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

11,643

1 4100 C LIGHT MFG 0 00 0.00 0.00 10.14 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 202,800
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3719 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 10 100
RMS 0 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100

Quality 02 02

6700 04 2,448 30.5235 14.96 36,622 1999 1999 0 0
AP
50 35.00 20.00

2 SERV SHOP  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2400

AOF 480 110 528 1,580

BAS 1,920 100 1,920 5,745

2,400 2,448 7,324

BAS= W80 AOF= W20 S24 E20 N24$ S24 E80 N24$.
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